FORM No. E33-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-OF Bon Tive I	Died Series COPYRIC	HT 1988. STEVENS NEBS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 57204
ON	178 JUL -8 P1:47	Vol. <u>M98 Page 24104</u> @
61685 APPOINT	MENT OF SUCCESSOR TRU	ISTEE
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that Sharon K. Brown		
is the g .County, nka AmeriTitle is the t	rantor, and Mountain	Title Company of Klamath
is the ben	eficiary under thet certain	trust deed dated October 15
19.91, and recorded on October 18	19.91 in book/zeel/vol	urne No. M91 at page 21806 or
as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No	36248 of the Morte	age Records of Klamath
County, Oregon.		
place and stead of the original trustee named at	cove: **	deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the pre	mises, the undersigned he	reby appoints
435 Oak Avenue, Klamath Falls,	, Oregon 97601	
under said trust deed, to have all the powers o In construing this instrument, and when	or said original trustee, et.	tective immediately.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig	ened beneficiary has exec	used this document. If the undersigned is
a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	ned and its seal affixed by	an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by its board of directors.		
DATED: July I 19	8	
	Saint F	Barnabas Episcopal Church
**See Assignment of Trust Deed by Beneficiary dated September 8, 1992 By: Elevine Retterate		
Beneficiary dated September 8, 1992 By: Claume Ketturath		
and recorded on December 3, 19	92	Warden)
in Vol. M92, page 28662 as instrument number 54715.		<u>ec</u> willew
instrument number 54715.		$\frac{1}{2} \int dx dx dx = \int dx $
	1	
STATE OF OREGON	County of Klan	atl)ss
This instrument w	as acknowledged before a	ne on July 6 19.92,
by <u>£ [4 i</u>	e Reflerati	7
		nei on, 19,
as		
of	*************	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	V CIL
CAPICIAL SEAL	······	Notary Public for Oregon
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	My commission	expires Oct 10.1997
AT COMMUSSION NO. 045843 A		,
	İ.	
APPOINTMENT OF		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamsth
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		I certify that the within instrument
RE: Trust Deed from		was received for record on the 8th day
Sharon K. Brown		of
Grantor	(DON'T USE THIS	at 1:47, o'clock P.M., and recorded
to	SPACE: RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No M98 on page
Neal G. Buchanan	FOR RECORDING	ment/microfilm/reception No61685,
Successor Trustee	WHERE USED.)	Record of Mortgages of said County.
		Witness my hand and seal of
AFTES RECORDING RETURN TO NEAL G. BUCHANAN		County affixed.
ATTORNEY AT LAW 435 OAK		Bernetha G. Letsch, Co.Clerk
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601-5007		By Kathlin Asac Deputy
(541) 882-6607	Fee-\$10.00	by

Fee \$10.00

ek, U